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Staff Congress

Group Representation

Group B-General/Facilities Management

Margie Miller
Vacant

Jerry O’Bryan
Chuck Plummer
Joseph Wilson
Lisa Winchester

2013-2014
term ends

2014

2014 Terri Benton

2015 Shanna Burgess

2015 Dana Howard

2016 Sheri Riddle

2016 Brian Purcell
Chad Wortham
At-Large

2014 Tressa_ ROSS

2014 Tim Williams

2015 Lisa Willis (BVC)

2015 Gina Winchester*

2016 Jessica Evans*

2016 Orville Herndon

Group C—Executive/Managerial/Professional

Evan O’Neal
Daniel Williams
James Barnett
Ashley Rogers*
Stephanie Totty

Dwaine Willoughby*

term ends
2014
2014
2015
2015
2016
2016

2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016

*Appointed to fill an unexpired term vacated by an

elected representative

Staff Regent (ex officio)

Phil Schooley

2013-14 Meeting Schedule

Times/locations are subject to change.

July 19
August 21
September 18
October 16
November 20
December 18
January 15
February 19
March 26
April 16

May 21

June 18

304 North Applied Science
304 North Applied Science
304 North Applied Science
304 North Applied Science
304 North Applied Science
304 North Applied Science
304 North Applied Science
304 North Applied Science
304 North Applied Science
304 North Applied Science
304 North Applied Science
304 North Applied Science

2015

1:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.

Staff Congress meetings are open to the public. Times and locations may be revised as necessary.
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