MURRAY STATE UNIVERSITY

Staff Congress

Group Representation 2013-2014

Group A-Secretarial/Clerical	term ends	Group C-Executive/Managerial/Professional	
Laura Lohr-Dziekonski	2014		term ends
Marion Hale	2014	Terri Benton	2014
Ann Matheny	2015	Shanna Burgess	2014
John Young	2015	Dana Howard	2015
Debbie Griffin	2016	Sheri Riddle	2015
Debbie Plummer	2016	Brian Purcell	2016
		Chad Wortham	2016
Croup P. Canaral/Facilities Management		At-Large	
Group B–General/Facilities Man	-	Tressa Ross	2014
Margie Miller Vacant	2014 2014	Tim Williams	2014
	_	Lisa Willis (BVC)	2014
Jerry O'Bryan Chuck Plummer	2015 2015	Gina Winchester*	2014
	2016	Jessica Evans*	2015
Joseph Wilson Lisa Winchester		Orville Herndon	2015
Lisa WillChester	2016	Evan O'Neal	2015
		Daniel Williams	2015
		James Barnett	2016
		Ashley Rogers*	2016
		Stephanie Totty	2016
		Dwaine Willoughby*	2016

^{*}Appointed to fill an unexpired term vacated by an elected representative

Staff Regent (ex officio)

Phil Schooley 2015

2013-14 Meeting Schedule

Times/locations are subject to change.

July 19	304 North Applied Science	1:30 p.m.
August 21	304 North Applied Science	1:30 p.m.
September 18	304 North Applied Science	1:30 p.m.
October 16	304 North Applied Science	1:30 p.m.
November 20	304 North Applied Science	1:30 p.m.
December 18	304 North Applied Science	1:30 p.m.
January 15	304 North Applied Science	1:30 p.m.
February 19	304 North Applied Science	1:30 p.m.
March 26	304 North Applied Science	1:30 p.m.
April 16	304 North Applied Science	1:30 p.m.
May 21	304 North Applied Science	1:30 p.m.
June 18	304 North Applied Science	1:30 p.m.

Staff Congress meetings are open to the public. Times and locations may be revised as necessary.